
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

56

20

25

59

26

Name

Dimitru Robertino Alexandru

Patrick Pascota

Antonio Andrei Velicu

Alex Pahoma

Luca Gabriel Purdea

Class
300 SSP

300 SSP

300 SSP

300 SSP

300 SSP

Nat/State

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

Laps

15

15

14

13

13

Total Tm

24:39.036

25:27.022

24:51.694

25:49.884

24:44.523

Diff

47.986

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Gap

47.986

1 Lap

1:05.361

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:34.418

1:36.238

1:40.524

1:45.246

1:47.526

Points

25

20

16

13

11

Club

Elis Racing

Pascota Racing

ACSRU Racing

ACSRU Racing

ACSRU Racing

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:03:07 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"
RR & MC

RACE 125 SP i 300 SSP

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:11:32

NAVAK 2.700 Km

5/22/2021 02:00 PM



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

DNF

DNF

No.

1

2

192

56

Name

Ionel Pascota

Denis Braescu

Vlad Bar

Dimitru Robertino Alexandru

Class
600 SSP

600 SSP

600 SSP

600 SSP

Nat/State

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

Laps

18

18

13

11

Total Tm

25:30.718

26:01.974

19:49.673

16:23.927

Diff

31.256

DNF

DNF

Gap

31.256

5 Laps

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:23.625

1:25.306

1:24.999

1:26.204

Points

25

20

0

0

Club

Pascota Racing

Lupo Racing

Lupo Racing

Elis Racing

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:08:13 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"
RR & MC

RACE 600 SSP

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:53:09

NAVAK 2.700 Km

5/22/2021 02:30 PM



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

No.

888

Name

Trifan Iulian Ciprian

Class
1000 STK

Nat/State

ROU

Laps

17

Total Tm

24:24.717

Diff Gap Best Tm

1:24.517

Points

25

Club

Odobesti

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:09:30 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"
RR & MC

RACE 1000 STK

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:33:42

NAVAK 2.700 Km

5/22/2021 03:00 PM



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

No.

265

Name

Gabriel Vlad Chivu

Class
600 Formula

Nat/State

ROU

Laps

14

Total Tm

20:34.549

Diff Gap Best Tm

1:26.512

Points

25

Club

ACSRU Racing

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:10:18 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"
RR & MC

RACE 600 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:09:29

NAVAK 2.700 Km

5/22/2021 03:30 PM



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

No.

7

56

Name

Pop Sorin Ilie

Marius-Anton Ambarus

Class
1000 Formula

1000 Formula

Nat/State

ROU

ROU

Laps

13

13

Total Tm

20:49.205

21:02.123

Diff

12.918

Gap

12.918

Best Tm

1:34.623

1:32.473

Points

25

20

Club

ACS Enduro Bistrita

Odobesti

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:11:53 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"
RR & MC

RACE 1000 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:41:44

NAVAK 2.700 Km

5/22/2021 04:00 PM


