NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"

Sorted on Laps

RR & MC

RACE 125 SP i 300 SSP

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:11:32

5/22/2021 02:00 PM	NAVAK 2.700 K	(m			
	5/22/2021 02:00 F	м		.=_ _	
	5,22,2021 02:00 !				

Pos	No. Name	Class	Nat/State	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points Club
1	56 Dimitru Robertino Alexandru	300 SSP	ROU	15	24:39.036			1:34.418	25 Elis Racing
2	20 Patrick Pascota	300 SSP	ROU	15	25:27.022	47.986	47.986	1:36.238	20 Pascota Racing
3	25 Antonio Andrei Velicu	300 SSP	ROU	14	24:51.694	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:40.524	16 ACSRU Racing
4	59 Alex Pahoma	300 SSP	ROU	13	25:49.884	2 Laps	1:05.361	1:45.246	13 ACSRU Racing
5	26 Luca Gabriel Purdea	300 SSP	ROU	13	24:44.523	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:47.526	11 ACSRU Racing

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team

Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:03:07 PM

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"

Sorted on Laps

RR & MC

RACE 600 SSP

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:53:09

	5/22/20	021 02:30						
Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points	Club				
		1.23 625	25	Pasco	ta Racin	a		

NAVAK 2.700 Km

Pos	No. Nam	ne	Class	Nat/State	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points Club
1	1 Ione	el Pascota	600 SSP	ROU	18	25:30.718			1:23.625	25 Pascota Racing
2	2 Den	nis Braescu	600 SSP	ROU	18	26:01.974	31.256	31.256	1:25.306	20 Lupo Racing
DNF	192 Vlad	d Bar	600 SSP	ROU	13	19:49.673	DNF	5 Laps	1:24.999	0 Lupo Racing
DNF	56 Dim	nitru Robertino Alexandru	600 SSP	ROU	11	16:23.927	DNF	2 Laps	1:26.204	0 Elis Racing

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team

Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:08:13 PM

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021" **Sorted on Laps** NAVAK 2.700 Km

RR & MC

RACE 1000 STK

Race	(18 Laps) started at 15:3	3:42								
Pos	No. Name	Class	Nat/State	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points Club	
1	888 Trifan Iulian Ciprian	1000 STK	ROU	17	24:24.717			1:24.517	25 Odobesti	_

5/22/2021 03:00 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:09:30 PM

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021" **Sorted on Laps** NAVAK 2.700 Km

RR & MC

RACE 600 Formula

Race	(14 Laps) started at 16:	09:29								<u> </u>
Pos	No. Name	Class	Nat/State	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points Club	
1	265 Gabriel Vlad Chivu	600 Formula	ROU	14	20:34.549			1:26.512	25 ACSRU Racing	

5/22/2021 03:30 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:10:18 PM

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"

Sorted on Laps

RR & MC

RACE 1000 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:41:44

NAV	/AK	2.7	00	Km			5:		
5/22/20	021	04:	00	PM					

Pos	No. Name	Class	Nat/State	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points Club
1	7 Pop Sorin Ilie	1000 Formula	ROU	13	20:49.205			1:34.623	25 ACS Enduro Bistrita
2	56 Marius-Anton Ambarus	1000 Formula	ROU	13	21:02.123	12.918	12.918	1:32.473	20 Odobesti

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team

Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 5/22/2021 8:11:53 PM